SRI LANKAN SCHOOL
MUSCAT

PO. Box : 2433

Ruwi, Postal Code : 112
Sultanate of Oman

Tel. : 00968 24811005 / 24811006
Fax : 00968 24811003

e-mail : principal@slsm.edu.om
Website : www.slsm.edu.om

Fee Structure —

4SSN iitd) Ayl
bd i s

CeRTA Y EANY

PENY fag g

MY sl el s

Qlac 4kl

VT /YEAVY .0 - Lida
s RTAYEAY Y

Y LSl

principal@slsm.edu.om : (s x5S &
www.slsm.edu.om: < gyl Lo ad gl

Admission of Students
Effective from 1% September 2022

Chateigony 1st Child | 2nd Child | 3rd Child | 4th Child
R.O) (R.O) (R.O) R.0)
01. Refundable Deposits
a) for all students 230.00 230.00 230.00 230.00
b) Additional deposit for A/L students 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
02. Admission Fees (per student)
a) Sri Lankan 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00
b) Non - Sri Lankan 750.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
03. Monthly Tuition Fees
a) Foundation 01 & 02 77.00 72.00 72.00 72.00
b) Year 01 -09 77.00 72.00 72.00 72.00
¢) Year 10 & 11 82.00 77.00 77.00 77.00
d) Year 12 & 13* 138.00 138.00 138.00 138.00
€) Year 13** (Batch of 2022/23) 167.00 167.00 167.00 167.00
04. Monthly Lanboratory Fees
ay Year 10 & 11 (Science Students only) 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
05. Development Fund
a) Sri Lankan
- New Parents (per family) 175.00 N/A N/A N/A
b) Non - Sri Lankan
- New Admissions (per child) 350.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

* Year 13 students will pay tuition fees only for 7 months

** Year 13 students in academic year 2022/23 will pay ,g;mgm.@:s of OMR 167 for 7 months

Best Regards,

Mr. Al%aiha Basnayake

Hon. Chairman
Board of Directors 2022/2023
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